L24000361989

(Dan)		
(кеді	uestor's Name)	
(Adda	ess)	
(Adda	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	·	,
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nan	ne)
(Docu	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only



400435150104

09/10/24--01003--016 **25.00

RECEIVED
2024 SEP 10 PH 12: 5

6. HUNG 0.7/10/24



COVER LETTER

	ision of Cor			
SHRIFCT:	819-821 NV	W 2 AVE LLC		
Sonare (Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		HILLARY KESSLER		
			Name of Person	
		BAUER GUTIEREZ & B	ORBON	
			Firm/Company	
	Name of Person BAUER GUTHEREZ & BORBON Firm/Company 814 PONCE DE LEON BLVD, SUITE 210 Address CORAL GABLES, FL 33134 City/State and Zip Code HILLARY@BGBLAWGROUP.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) further information concerning this matter, please call: LARY KESSLER at (305) 340-5959 Name of Person Name of Person Name of Person S25.00 Filing Fee © S30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy Certificate Of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy			
			Address	
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33	134	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For further is	uformation c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
HILLARY	KESSLER		305 340-5959	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	i check for th	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 I	Filing Fee	_	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
				ection
Di	vision of C	orporations	Division of Co	orporations
), Box 632 Ilahassee, I		The Centre of	Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810
1 11	nanassee, I	LL 24J 14	2413 IN. MIONI	oc aucet, sunc 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

819-821 NW 2 AVE LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability C</u> (A Florida Lia	Company as it now appears on our records.) mited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com- Florida document number $\frac{1.24000361989}{1.000000000000000000000000000000000000$	npany were filed on 08/21/2024	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	d liability company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" o	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u> </u>	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of gent and/or the new registered office address here:	ffice address on our records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new regist
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flori	daZip Code
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	MICHAEL ROSENBLUM	3921 ALTON ROAD, #106	□ Add
		MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140	■Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
		 	□Remove
			□ Change
			⊡Add
			☐Remove
			□Change : □Change : □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
		 .	□ Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

		Signature of a fite			a member			
		/s/ Aurthur Ba		ed representative of a				
ted								
is filed.	ectnes a delayed effec	arve date, but not an	refrective time,	at (2.0) a.iii, Oii i	ne carner or; (b) THE 901	in day at	ier ine
reard sr	ecifies a delayed effec	tive date, but not ar	r offective time	gt 12:01 a.m. on:	the earlier of: (b) - The 90i	th day af	Ber the
cument	s effective date on the	Department of Stat	te's records.					u
n effectiv	we date is listed, the date rule date inserted in this	must be specific and ca	innot be prior to d	ate of tiling or more	than 90 days after	filing.) Purs	suant to 69 not be li	05.020 isted a
ectivo	date, if other than t	he date of filing:			(optic	n n all		
							<u></u>	_
					 _			_
								_
							<u> </u>	_
_						- [] 기 기	<u>ლ</u>	- j
						10.1	11	
						.:		_
							· . !	-
							r }	
	·							_
								_
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_
-	, ,,				<u> </u>			_
								_
	-							_

. . .

Filing Fee: \$25.00